
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0831

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:10/7/2014 Finance & Services Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/7/2014 11/10/2014

Title: Add $350,000 to the contract with Lakeview Renovations, Inc., doing business as North American
Property Services, Inc. (for a new maximum contract amount of $12,495,304.00) for janitorial services
through the end of the current contract term on 12-31-14. (CE05006-04). (FINANCE &amp;
SERVICES) Adrienne Benavidez, Executive Director, and James Williamson, Facilities Management
Director, General Services Administration  The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 10-7-
14.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR14 0831 GS NAPSOrdinance Request Form, 3. CB14-
0831_Bill_LakeviewRenovations, 4. CB14-0831_Agreement_Lakeview Renovations dba North
American CE05006-4, 5. NAPS.pptx, 6. Update on NAPS Discrepancies.htm

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council11/10/2014 5 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council11/3/2014 4 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council10/28/2014 3

approved for filingFinance & Services Committee10/21/2014 2 Pass

held in committeeFinance & Services Committee10/7/2014 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

